

PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 58952939

Data publicarii 16.07.21 Coduri CPV 34300000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.595,39 RON - 2.595,39 RON

Descriere: SET COVORASE SET 1 65.55 65.55 INCUIETOARE 2310514 BUC 1 103.78 103.78 LICHID FRANA DOT 4 05L BUC 1 10.92 10.92 AMORTIZOR CAPOTA KR23234 BUC19 1 41.18 41.18 LICHID FRANA DOT 4 1L BUC 1 20.17 20.17 ANTIGEL ROSU 3L BUC 1 29.41 29.41 CABLU A03.0236 BUC 2 36.135 72.27 HUA VOLAN SET 1 23.53 23.53 BARA 5510-00-2092900 BUC 1 230.67 230.67 ANVELOPA 195/65/15 91T DEBICA FRIGO BUC 4 193.2775 773.11 RELEU 0335200038 BUC 1 68.49 68.49 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 1 18.49 18.49 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK853/3X BUC 1 59.66 59.66 FILTRU AER C37153 BUC 1 31.09 31.09 FILTRU POLEN CUK862 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 ULEI 10W40 5L BUC 2 125.63 251.26 ADITIV 2640 BUC 1 18.07 18.07 FIR BUC 4 8.4025 33.61 STERGATOR PARBRIZ3397004672 BUC 2 13.445 26.89 ULEI 75W90 1L BUC 2 21.01 42.02 FILTRU AER C37153 BUC 1 31.09 31.09 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 1 16.81 16.81 ULEI CASTROL5W40 5L BUC 1 157.98 157.98 VASELINA 2.7KG BUC 1 24.79 24.79 PENSULA BUC 1 6.3 6.3 ULEI 4T 1L BUC 1 21.01 21.01 FIR 2.4 BUC 1 6.7233 6.72 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK842/2 BUC 2 25.21 50.42 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK940/20 BUC 1 42.86 42.86 ANTIGEL 1L BUC 14 13.4457 188.24 APA DISTILATA 5L BUC 3 4.2033 12.61 INCUIETOARE5802-09-1006P BUC 1 51.26 51.26 STICLA OGLINDA 30103832 BUC 1 23.11 23.11